008 - Calhoun County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay

Debt Service

Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under)

Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

3/26/2019 10:12:16 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

General

$22,186,161.52
$1,800.00
$11,363,528.74
$52,686.52
$33,604,176.78

$16,382,169.04
$5,320,624.89
$3,243,846.69
$2,210,405.98
$792,829.76
$0.00

$0.00
$576,530.56
$28,526,406.92

$235,434.18
$1,356,487.10
($1,121,052.92)

$3,956,716.94
$18,245,340.03
$22,202,056.97

$0.00
$3,153,481.69
$1,079,080.34
$76,259.36
$4,308,821.39

$1,844,924 .54
$1,012,956.36
$76,907.00
$2,502,529.36
$71,293.55
$0.00

$0.00
$187,393.32
$5,696,004.13

$1,409,848.42
$89,282.85
$1,320,565.57

($66,617.17)
$3,044,869.08
$2,978,251.91

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 05
GOVERNMENTAL
Special Revenue

Debt Service

$424,756.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$424,756.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,281,459.71
$0.00
$2,281,459.71

$266.90
$0.00
$266.90

($1,856,436.07)
$840,675.75
($1,015,760.32)

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects

($105,539.54)
$0.00
$102,714.64
$0.00
($2,824.90)

$38,356.84
$3,725.00
$60,620.10
$0.00
$1,612.50
$2,634,177.68
$0.00

$0.00
$2,738,492.12

$0.00
$266.90
($266.90)

($2,741,583.92)
$14,785,038.04
$12,043,454.12

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
Pulled from Production

Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$737,072.22
$0.00
$737,072.22

$83,232.86
$304,002.96
$6,508.52
$12,350.90
$11.00
$0.00

$0.00
$125,857.53
$531,963.77

$5,455.06
$48,775.96
($43,320.90)

$161,787.55
$904,202.16
$1,065,989.71

Exhibit F-1I-A

Total

$22,505,378.72
$3,155,281.69
$13,282,395.94
$128,945.88
$39,072,002.23

$18,348,683.28
$6,641,309.21
$3,387,882.31
$4,725,286.24
$865,746.81
$2,634,177.68
$2,281,459.71
$889,781.41
$39,774,326.65

$1,651,004.56
$1,494,812.81
$156,191.75

($546,132.67)
$37,820,125.06
$37,273,992.39
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